STANDARD Fleet

Sailed: 13, Discards: 3, To count: 10, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo Club
1st 200651 CdVM

2nd 209448 CDV

3rd 204313 CDV

4th 210037 CDV

Sth 208634 CdVM

6th 184871 CNC

7th 200966 CdVM

8th 196205 CDV

9th 201433 AVL

10th 210069 CdVM

11th 182669 LNI Belluno
12th 193673 LNI Belluno
13th 154897 CNSM

14th 206196 LNI Belluno
15th 188985 CDV

16th 51 CDV

17th 201493 YCJ

Timoniere

Finotello
Mario
Saccomani
Giovanni
Tomasella
Edoardo
Tamanini
Enrico
Casti
Umberto
Martignon
Luigi
Giuseppe
Luppi
Marco
Martina
Francesco
Conchetto
Matteo
Padoan
Pietro
Lucheschi
Vittorio
Civran
Marco
Gandolfo
Riccardo
Gorla
Nicola
Fregolent
Riccardo
Dissera
Alvise
Nadalin
Marco

Cat

u21

uz21

OPEN

u19

u19

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

u21

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

u19

OPEN

OPEN

M

M

M/F Bibione 1 Bibione 2 Sistiana_1 Sistiana 2 S.Croce 1 S.Croce 2 Caorle 1 Caorle 2 Caorle 3 Caorle 4 Chioggia 1 Lido 1 Lido 2
(2.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 (4.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 (18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0
(18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 (7.0 UFD) 7.0 4.0 4.0
4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 (7.0 UFD) 4.0 (7.0) (6.0)
3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC)
6.0 7.0 DNF 10.0 8.0 (11.0) (12.0DNS) 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 10.0 (11.0)
(18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) 18.0DNC 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 18.0 DNC 18.0DNC 6.0 6.0 5.0
(18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 6.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 (18.0 DNC) 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 8.0 8.0 9.0
5.0 7.0DNF  (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 5.0 5.0 7.0
(18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 2.0 1.0 1.0
(18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) 18.0DNC 3.0 6.0 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0DNC 9.0 8.0
(18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 (18.0 DNC) 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 (18.0 DNC) 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) 18.0DNC 1.0 5.0 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 8.0 9.0 (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0DNC 11.0 10.0
(18.0 DNC) (18.0DNC) 12.0DNS 12.0DNS (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC

Total

26.0

59.0

79.0

62.0

98.0

108.0

142.0

163.0

173.0

184.0

188.0

191.0

201.0

204.0

215.0

219.0

222.0

Nett

15.0

20.0

36.0

42.0

44.0

74.0

88.0

109.0

119.0

130.0

134.0

137.0

147.0

150.0

161.0

165.0

168.0



